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SUN. MAR. 7 /93 1:00 - 4:00 P.M. SUN. MAR. 7 /93 1:00 - 4:00 P.M.
at 29 NORMAN AVENUE, ACTON at 149 MAIN ST. N., ACTON o
3 Bedroom raised bungalow in Bovis subdivision. Fenced-in side 3 Bedroom semi with walkout to deck and fenced back yard.
yard. Many extras. Lots of potential. Vendors transferred! Call Finished rec room. Vendors say selll Call Arthur or Penny
Arthur or Penny Trebbne* at 877-5211 or 874-3051. RM073-93 Trebbne* at 877-5211 or 874-3051, RM019-93 o
RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC. RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.
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“n Q'( $7,000 DOWN COULD BUY THIS HOME! RS Sty :
[ 4 . If you have $7,000 and qualify for a mortgage for balance, you can buy this THE PERFECT FIRST HOME o
\ \' Cute and cozy 3 bedroom home in the Village of Norval. Good size lot, quiet That's how you'll feel when you walk into this warm, family 4.br. home! Extras
-* ‘ &, “ neighbourhood, so first time buyers, this is your chance to get into the real include, 2-4 pc. baths, central air, fin, rec. room with woodstove and walkout
' & estate market with a low down payment! Financing can be arranged right in 1o beautiful backyard with inground heated pool. Prop. backs onto river. New
“ our office. Call today for appt. to view. Asking $129,900. Call Jackie windows, roof reshingled. Terrific value! Asking $169,900. Call Jackie »
o Greenwood* 877-5211. RM237-92 Greenwood*, 877-5211, RM278-92
* Sales Representative RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC. RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC. o
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i ; S ; : SUN. MAR. 7 /93 2:00 - 4:00 P.M.
. ‘ VALUE - $145,900 at 30 CLEAVEHOLM DR., GEORGETOWN
“ $169,000 GEORGETOWN ; ) CL ; ) _  Tileha AN
z : ; ‘ ini : Y rtunity to view this lovely home with dream oak kitche! 4
2 bedroom bungalow on 76'x 160" reed lot in soenic Churchville. e g St gty s oty e fireplace and much more! DO DROP INI
~ Needs some T.L.C. Solid plaster, hardwood, gerage with enrance [ | double oo res o M P - 932-114| | Cathy Perego® 877-5165 or Res. 877-9436.  92-2-489 i
‘ R mgg’N Vige s -ART.HUR F. JOHNSON ARTHUR F. JOHNSON .
ARTHUR F. JO Y ND ASSOCIATES LTD. REALTOR
e AND ASSOCIATES LTD. REALTOR » AND ASSOCIATES LTD. REALTOR A S
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SPRING...INTO YOUR VERY FIRST HOME A 4 AER LET YOUR IMAGINATION RUN WILD
It's light, it's bright, it's fully renovated. You'll love the charm & char- _ . ,SPECM St Dl No okt ¥ B8 ke when you fix up this 3 bedroom detached bungalow. A.Imle paint, a
= acter. If you've been looking for something special for your first Stop looking & start living in this fabulous first '"‘e“’ F i oo little work, and the rewards will be numerous. Convenient location. o
home...look no further. 3 bdrms., single garage & close to GO. Call here...just enjoy. Huge lot, detached garage excellent fa tg - Lovely yard. Call me today to discuss the possibilities, Carol
Carol Wood* today for details at 873-3377. Asking $149,900. hood. Why not see it with me today? You won't want this on((e: v(;g%% 2y2 ooy CW85.044
- CW93-031 Asking $149,000. Call Carol Wood* WMW'REALTY B COUNTRYWIDE ALL-PRO REALTY INC. h
COUNTRYWIDE ALL-PRO REALTY INC. COUNTRYWIDE ALL-PRO -
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" SRR TERRIFIC VALUE r
REDUCED TO $112,900 :
Lovely starter with large eat-in kitchen, wood stove, End unit townhome in small complex. Very clean. Most w_m_dc;w: AFFORDABLE DUPLEX IN GEORGETOWN
RS ,enovited master with semi-ensuite, new bath '91 com- have been replaced. French doors, three gggl!tanceft’ |;'snt'f°ne If you can afford rent you could own this home. If you earn o
et St g dome o] || et s poyir il SR S [ 1 year you can own this home. Call Pat Akers*
to fully fenced yard and patio. Must see at this price. | | Call Mal Dodge® or Linda Elmslie RMo79-93 |  |873-3377 today and find out how. CW93-030
5. A SERGREA e e RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC. COUNTRYWIDE ALL-PRO REALTY INC. .-
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